

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 233 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M/S. SRI BALAJI TRADING CO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.P.S. Tomar,Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Akbar Abbas Abdi,Adv.  
Mr. Anuvarat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for respondent, State of U.P. seeks further  
time to file additional documents. Additional documents, if  
any, shall be filed before 7.10.2009 as a last chance.

List the matter on 7.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar